Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
ASKEW TABLES
 FINISHES
 PRODUCT CODE
Top Size
RE : RectangleWidth x Length Askew
Top Shape Series
3696  RE  ASK
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates for no extra charge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match for no extra charge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/tools-and-resources/product-
resources/finishes for a complete list of finish options and colors. 2MM SEPVF Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hardwood
Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
ASKEW TABLES
B
C
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name & Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVF/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Wire Management
Solutions, Bag Hook, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 96, Rectangle Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain ASK, Silver
 HOW TO ORDER
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� End bases are 18” inset from the end of the table top,
lengthwise.
•	� End bases skew outward. Center base on tables over 120” in
length is symmetrical.
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 30” table height.
•	� Standard 1” table top.
OPTIONS
•	� Click here for applicable Power
& Data modules.
•	Vertical Wire Manager
	 magnetically attaches to any
	 base, add $     List each
•	Bag Hook (THOOK), add $    List
	 each
•	� Radius corners.
•	Other base heights may be
	 available, please contact
	 Factory.
•	2” built up edge table top
	 available, contact Factory for
	 pricing.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
ASKEW TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
	 Rectangle
	 36 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 139
	 36 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 152
	 36 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 165
	 36 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 198
	 36 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 221
	 36 X 192RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 245
	 36 X 216RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 268
	 42 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 154
	 42 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 168
	 42 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 183
	 42 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 219
	 42 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 246
	 42 X 192RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 274
	 42 X 216RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 301
	 48 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 168
	 48 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 185
	 48 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 201
	 48 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 241
	 48 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 272
	 48 X 192RE	 2 	 ASK	 3	 302
	 48 X 216RE	 2 	 ASK	 3	 333
Code
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example: 4296RE - ASK - PVF -
MODEL BASE
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
4193 5100 5328 5686 5917 6582
4359 5214 5478 5868 6162 6911
4409 5506 5787 6232 6514 7371
6118 7309 7615 8323 8666 9684
6709 8257 8655 9576 10021 11343
7001 8817 9273 9990 10450 11778
7338 9046 9574 10354 10938 12441
4563 5717 6030 6343 6811 7712
4809 6194 6523 7231 7334 8316
4966 6454 6808 7568 7680 8734
6850 8985 9451 10173 10002 11271
7489 9640 10169 11179 10945 12421
7898 10697 11341 12781 12290 14054
8682 11452 12159 13694 13227 15216
4563 5717 6030 6343 6811 7712
4836 6222 6550 7257 7360 8342
4992 6481 6833 7595 7707 8762
6877 9012 9477 10201 10029 11298
7515 9665 10195 11205 10972 12447
7926 10724 11368 12808 12316 14081
8707 11479 12187 13720 13252 15242
3696 RE ASK WIRE MANAGER48144 RE ASK
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONSEDGE
186
50
Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� End bases are 18” inset from the end of the table top,
lengthwise.
•	� End bases skew outward. Center base on tables over 120” in
length is symmetrical.
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 30” table height.
•	� Standard 1” table top.
OPTIONS
•	� Click here for applicable Power
& Data modules.
•	Vertical Wire Manager
	 magnetically attaches to any
	 base, add $     List each
•	Bag Hook (THOOK), add $    List
	 each
•	� Radius corners.
•	Other base heights may be
	 available, please contact
	 Factory.
•	2” built up edge table top
	 available, contact Factory for
	 pricing.
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.
MODEL
	 Rectangle
	 60 X 96RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 203
	 60 X 108RE	 1	 ASK	 2	 223
	 60 X 120RE	 2	 ASK	 2	 243
	 60 X 144RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 292
	 60 X 168RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 330
	 60 X 192RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 369
	 60 X 216RE	 2	 ASK	 3	 407
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example: 6096RE - ASK - PVF -
MODEL BASE
6096 RE ASK
ASKEW TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
6692 8181 8533 9295 9407 10462
7107 9176 9629 10328 10162 11391
7306 9531 10019 10768 10590 11915
10106 12778 13360 14261 14048 15636
10677 13791 14470 15523 15273 17123
11476 15210 16020 17285 16987 19210
12070 16275 17191 18609 18274 20769
OPTIONSEDGE
WIRE MANAGER
186
50